
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= DEERE & COMPANY;
Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal

Description

199605300001
75201

05/30/1996
01:39:06

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

VICKERY,
BILLY W

199701270000
27431

01/27/1997
02:48:49

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

HOLLIS, G T

199703030000
64871

03/03/1997
12:43:07

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL

199807170002
73451

07/17/1998
02:31:08

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CATES,
JAMES R

199809300003
80421

09/30/1998
09:31:24

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

JOINER,
BOBBY

199902080000
52911

02/08/1999
10:46:08

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, S
LUKE

199902100000
57241

02/10/1999
12:02:05

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BAKER,
JERRY W

199904190001
64521

04/19/1999
11:24:50

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

COMPTON,
ALGIE

199910080004
19691

10/08/1999
09:41:01

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

JOHNSTON,
MARK

199405270001
71461

199910250004
39431

10/25/1999
10:53:08

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

CRADDOCK,
JOE C

200001100000
10261

01/10/2000
01:08:25

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, LUKE

200003130000
79201

03/13/2000
10:32:15

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEPHENS,
JOSEPH

200102020000
37251

02/02/2001
10:08:16

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

WYATT,
RICHARD T

200106290002
68341

06/29/2001
07:45:01

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SEALE,
ROBERT T

200106290002
68371

06/29/2001
07:49:56

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party AMENDMENT
S UCC

HORTON,
ROGER D

200106040002
26001

200107230003
02341

07/23/2001
08:16:51

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

STEPHENS,
JOSEPH W

200107230003
02391

07/23/2001
08:33:11

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRANIE,
STANLEY W

200111010004
71351

11/01/2001
03:36:49

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PHILLIP E

200111150004
96461

11/15/2001
02:38:11

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party CONTINUATIO
N OF UCC1

BRISTOW,
MELANIE

199701080000
07291

199612270004
23121

12/27/1996
10:09:13

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JOHNNY A

199612270004
23131

12/27/1996
10:09:14

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
JIMMY LYNN

199612270004
23151

12/27/1996
10:09:16

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
JOHNNY A

199612270004
23141

12/27/1996
10:09:15

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
PHILLIP

199802260000
65901

02/26/1998
12:36:38

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

BARBER,
JIMMY L

199901250000
32771

01/25/1999
12:14:09

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRANIE,
HAROLD

199903020000
85521

03/02/1999
10:33:29

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

SMITH, PAUL



199903230001
21651

03/23/1999
11:59:16

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

MCCRANIE,
HAROLD

199907270003
12721

07/27/1999
09:36:51

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

YOUNG,
BARRY

199912220005
17061

12/22/1999
09:29:15

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

EDWARDS,
KEN

200004250001
34041

04/25/2000
09:47:01

DEERE &
COMPANY

Secured party FINANCING
STATEMENT

TURNER,
JASON


