Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Role= Secured party; Name= DEERE & COMPANY;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded		Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
199605300001 75201	05/30/1996 01:39:06	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	VICKERY, BILLY W						·
199701270000 27431	01/27/1997 02:48:49	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	HOLLIS, G T						
199703030000 64871	03/03/1997 12:43:07	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL						
199807170002 73451	07/17/1998 02:31:08	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CATES, JAMES R						
199809300003 80421	09/30/1998 09:31:24	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	JOINER, BOBBY						
199902080000 52911	02/08/1999 10:46:08	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, S LUKE						
199902100000 57241	02/10/1999 12:02:05	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BAKER, JERRY W						
199904190001 64521	04/19/1999 11:24:50	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	COMPTON, ALGIE						
199910080004 19691	10/08/1999 09:41:01	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	JOHNSTON, MARK					199405270001 71461	
199910250004 39431	10/25/1999 10:53:08	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	CRADDOCK, JOE C						
200001100000 10261	01/10/2000 01:08:25	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, LUKE						
200003130000 79201	03/13/2000 10:32:15	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEPHENS, JOSEPH						
200102020000 37251	02/02/2001 10:08:16	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	WYATT, RICHARD T						
200106290002 68341	06/29/2001 07:45:01	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SEALE, ROBERT T						
200106290002 68371	06/29/2001 07:49:56	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	AMENDMENT S UCC	HORTON, ROGER D					200106040002 26001	
200107230003 02341	07/23/2001 08:16:51	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	STEPHENS, JOSEPH W						
200107230003 02391	07/23/2001 08:33:11	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRANIE, STANLEY W						
200111010004 71351	11/01/2001 03:36:49	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PHILLIP E						
200111150004 96461	11/15/2001 02:38:11	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	CONTINUATIO N OF UCC1	BRISTOW, MELANIE					199701080000 07291	
199612270004 23121	12/27/1996 10:09:13	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JOHNNY A						
199612270004 23131	12/27/1996 10:09:14	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, JIMMY LYNN						
199612270004 23151	12/27/1996 10:09:16	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	EDWARDS, JOHNNY A						
199612270004 23141	12/27/1996 10:09:15	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, PHILLIP						
199802260000 65901	02/26/1998 12:36:38	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	BARBER, JIMMY L						
199901250000 32771	01/25/1999 12:14:09	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	MCCRANIE, HAROLD						
199903020000 85521	03/02/1999 10:33:29	DEERE & COMPANY	Secured party	FINANCING STATEMENT	SMITH, PAUL						

	DEERE & COMPANY		MCCRANIE, HAROLD			
199907270003 12721	DEERE & COMPANY		YOUNG, BARRY			
199912220005 17061	DEERE & COMPANY		EDWARDS, KEN			
	DEERE & COMPANY	FINANCING STATEMENT	TURNER, JASON			